Course No.

ENG1463
MTH1243
MTH1033
PSY1013
HIS2053

HIS2063

PSC1013

HENDERSON STATE UNIVERSITY
Department of Family & Consumer Sciences
Bachelor of Science (BS) In Early Childhood Development ( Non-Teacher Licensure)

(ONLY 60 Hours can be Transferred from PTC or Equivalent from other ADHE Approved College)

Course Name

Freshman English-A

College Algebra (ACT19) OR
Math/Liberal Arts

General Psychology

United States History to 1865 OR
United States History since 1865 OR
American National Government

ECTC2303 Literature & Language Arts for EC
ECTC2403 Math & Sciences for EC

ECD1103
ECD1103

Foundations of EC Education
Child Growth & Development

ECTC2503 Child Guidance

CHM1004
PHY1024

Total
Hours

Course No.

FCS2063
ENG2683
FCS3323
SPE3013
HS 2013

Total Hours

Course No.
FCS4183

HS 4043

HSUXXX3
3

3
Total Hours

Introduction to Chemistry OR
Introduction to Astronomy

3
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31

Hrs LAC

*

Course No.

ENG1473
BIO1013
BIO1021
HIS1013
HIS1023
HUM2093

Course Name

Freshman English-B
Introduction to Biology
Introduction to Biology Lab
World Civilization to 1660 OR
World Civilization since 1660
Humanities

ECTC2603 Practicum

ECTC2703 Preschool Curriculum
ECTC2803 Infant & Toddler Curriculum
ECTC2903 Future Perspectives of EC
EDUC1301 Introduction to K-12 Technology

COM2013

Total
Hours

Oral Communications

Courses to be Completed at HSU

(A MAXIMUM of 60 Hours may be transferred from a Community College.)

Year 1: Fall Semester
Course Name
Parenting
Masters of Western Literature

Hrs LAC

3
3

Organizational and Admin. Preschools 3

Psychology of Exceptional Child
Introduction to Human Services

Year 2: Fall Semester
Course Name

(WI) Family Resource Management
Human Behavior & Social
Environment
HSU Junior/Senior Elective
Non-West Culture
Junior or Senior Level Writing

Total Degree Hours

3
3

15

Hrs LAC

*

Course No.

EDE3472
EDU2XX3
FCS3163
FCS3243
HS 3023

HPR_ 1

Total Hours

Course No.
FCS4363

FCS4223

FCS4203

HSUXXX3
S0OC4223
Total Hours

120

Year 1: Spring Semester
Course Name

Family & Community Relations
Educational Technology
Nutritional Needs of Young Children
Child Care Practicum
Social Welfare Policies & Institutions
Life Fit OR P.E. Activity

Year 2: Spring Semester
Course Name
Professional Image Development

Direct Field Experience

(WI) Consumer Education
HSU Junior/Senior Elective
Childhood Socialization

Hrs
3

3
1
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