## **HENDERSON STATE UNIVERSITY**

## **Department of Family & Consumer Sciences**

Bachelor of Science (BS) In Early Childhood Development (Non-Teacher Licensure) (ONLY 60 Hours can be Transferred from PTC or Equivalent from other ADHE Approved College)

Course No. Course Name	Hrs	LAC	Course No.	Course Name	Hrs	LAC
ENG1463 Freshman English-A	3	*	ENG1473	Freshman English-B	3	*
MTH1243 College Algebra (ACT19) OR			BIO1013	Introduction to Biology	3	*
MTH1033 Math/Liberal Arts	3	*	BIO1021	Introduction to Biology Lab	1	*
PSY1013 General Psychology	3	*	HIS1013	World Civilization to 1660 OR		
HIS2053 United States History to 1865 OR			HIS1023	World Civilization since 1660	3	*
HIS2063 United States History since 1865 <b>OR</b>			HUM2093	Humanities	3	*
PSC1013 American National Government	3	*				
ECTC2303 Literature & Language Arts for EC	3		ECTC2603	3 Practicum	3	
ECTC2403 Math & Sciences for EC	3		ECTC2703	Preschool Curriculum	3	
ECD1103 Foundations of EC Education	3		ECTC2803	Infant & Toddler Curriculum	3	
ECD1103 Child Growth & Development	3		ECTC2903	Future Perspectives of EC	3	
ECTC2503 Child Guidance	3		EDUC130	Introduction to K-12 Technology	3	
CHM1004 Introduction to Chemistry OR						
PHY1024 Introduction to Astronomy	4	*	COM2013	Oral Communications	3	*
Total Hours	31		Total Hours		31	

## Courses to be Completed at HSU

(A MAXIMUM of 60 Hours may be transferred from a Community College.)

Year 1: Fall Semester				Year 1: Spring Semester				
Course No.	Course Name	Hrs LA	AC.	Course No.	Course Name	Hrs	LAC	
FCS2063	Parenting	3		EDE3472	Family & Community Relations	2		
ENG2683	Masters of Western Literature	3 *	k	EDU2XX3	Educational Technology	3		
FCS3323	Organizational and Admin. Preschools	3		FCS3163	Nutritional Needs of Young Children	3	*	
SPE3013	Psychology of Exceptional Child	3		FCS3243	Child Care Practicum	3		
HS 2013	Introduction to Human Services	3		HS 3023	Social Welfare Policies & Institutions	3		
				HPR1	Life Fit <b>OR</b> P.E. Activity	1	*	
<b>Total Hours</b>		15		<b>Total Hours</b>		15		
	Voor 2: Fall Samoster				Vear 2: Spring Semester			
Course No	Year 2: Fall Semester	Hre I A	VC	Course No	Year 2: Spring Semester	Hre	LAC	
Course No. FCS4183	Course Name	Hrs LA	AC	Course No. FCS4363	Course Name		LAC	
FCS4183	Course Name (WI) Family Resource Management	3	/C	FCS4363	Course Name Professional Image Development	3	LAC	
	Course Name (WI) Family Resource Management Human Behavior & Social		AC.	FCS4363	Course Name		LAC	
FCS4183 HS 4043	Course Name (WI) Family Resource Management	3	AC	FCS4363	Course Name Professional Image Development	3	LAC	
FCS4183 HS 4043 HSUXXX3	Course Name (WI) Family Resource Management Human Behavior & Social Environment	3		FCS4363 FCS4223 FCS4203	Course Name Professional Image Development Direct Field Experience	3	LAC	
FCS4183 HS 4043 HSUXXX3	Course Name (WI) Family Resource Management Human Behavior & Social Environment HSU Junior/Senior Elective	3 3 3	k	FCS4363 FCS4223 FCS4203 HSUXXX3	Course Name Professional Image Development Direct Field Experience  (WI) Consumer Education	3 3 3	LAC	
FCS4183 HS 4043 HSUXXX3	Course Name (WI) Family Resource Management Human Behavior & Social Environment HSU Junior/Senior Elective Non-West Culture	3 3 3 3 *	k	FCS4363 FCS4223 FCS4203 HSUXXX3	Course Name Professional Image Development Direct Field Experience  (WI) Consumer Education HSU Junior/Senior Elective	3 3 3 3	LAC	